

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2835 OF 2007

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KHAJA EDUCATION SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2836 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief)
Civil Appeal NO. 2866 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M.Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv
Ms. Deepa Mahajan,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

D.O. letter be addressed to the concerned court for the
record in question.

List the matter on 24.10.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar